
EXHIBIT L - SLIDE DECK FROM 10.28.2020
INFORMATION SESSION



Racine County SRCCCY Project

Professional Services Information Session October 28, 2020

Scope of Services (Check all that apply): First Name Last Name Company Email Work Phone Website

Economic Inclusion Compliance Tracking Daniel Goldberg Building 2 Learn dannygoldberg77@gmail.com 414-218-4873 www.building2learn.org

Economic Inclusion Compliance Tracking Carla Cross Cross Management Services Inc. ccross@cross-management.com

Commissioning Agent | Exterior Enclosure Consultant Farhan Khatri Edison Energy farhan.khatri@edisonenergy.com (608) 213-6165

Geotechnical Engineer of Record Douglas Dettmers GESTRA Engineering douglas.dettmers@gestrainc.com (414) 933-7444

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Environmental (Hazardous David Drow Giles Engineering Associates, Inc. ddrow@gilesengr.com (262) 544-0118

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Environmental (Hazardous Kris Hagen Giles Engineering Associates, Inc. khagen@gilesengr.com (262) 544-0118 www.gilesengr.com

Commissioning Agent Svein Morner HGA smorner@hga.com (608) 332-3066 www.hga.com

Exterior Enclosure Consultant Greg Kempen Intertek gregory.kempen@intertek.com (414) 429-4831

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Surveying (Registered Property, As-

Built) | Environmental (Hazardous Materials Testing/Investigation)
Ajay Singh K. Singh & Associates, Inc. asingh@ksinghengineering.com (262) 951-5360 www.ksinghengineering.com

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Surveying (Registered Property, As-

Built) | Environmental (Hazardous Materials Testing/Investigation)
Angy Singh K. Singh & Associates, Inc. angy.singh@ksinghengineering.com (414) 232-2420 www.ksinghengineering.com

Surveying (Registered Property, As-Built) Mark Madsen Nielsen Madsen & Barber mmadsen@nmbsc.net (262) 497-7931

Economic Inclusion Compliance Tracking Bill Schmidt SkillSmart

Other: Justin Hwa Streamline Cost Solutions justin.hwa@streamlinecost.com (404) 543-5541 streamlinecost.com

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Environmental (Hazardous 

Materials Testing/Investigation) Ed Buc Terracon Consultants, Inc. eabuc@terracon.com (414) 209-7664

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Environmental (Hazardous Paul Tarvin Terracon Consultants, Inc. paul.tarvin@terracon.com 262 374-1402

Geotechnical Engineer of Record | Surveying (Registered Property, As- Patrick Finn The Sigma Group pfinn@thesigmagroup.com (414) 688-9479 https://www.thesigmagroup.com/

Other: Darlene Seidner Thunderbird Engineering darlenes@thunderbirdeng.com 608-820-1201 https://thunderbirdengineering.com

Exterior Enclosure Consultant Dale Kent TRC Building Science and Construction dkent@trccompanies.com (262) 525-8411 trccompanies.com

Economic Inclusion Compliance Tracking Alicia Garcia-Abner Trinal, Inc. AliciaGarcia-Abner@Trinalinc.com (1312) 738-0500 www.trinalinc.com

Other: Dallon Shircel CC&N dshircel@cc-n.com (262) 506-3283 https://www.cc-n.com/
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Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Design and Professional Services Request for Proposal (RFP)

Program Confirmation

Schematic Design and Approval

Construction Documents Package #1

Design Development and Approval

Bid Release #1

Construction Documents Package #2

Bid Release #2

Construction Documents Package #3

Bid Release #3 

Construction Mobilization
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Racine County-based Businesses 5%
Racine County-based Businesses

5% Combined
Minority-Owned (MBE) Business Enterprises
Woman-Owned (WBE) Enterprises
Veteran-Owned Business Enterprises



Racine County Residents
10%Racine County Residents from Approved 

Training Programs
Minorities or People of Color

25% CombinedWomen
Veterans 
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https://www.racinecounty.com/doing-business/purchasing-rfps-and-bids
https://www.racinecounty.com/doing-business/purchasing-rfps-and-bids
https://www.racinecounty.com/Home/Components/RFP/RFP/168/734
https://racinesrcccy.gilbaneco.com/
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